
ISSUE ID: 2018/F/22 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
06-JUN-2018 AND 12-JUN-2018





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-JUN-2018 AND 12-JUN-2018

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 13th June  2018

40312

93881

286584

338263

351643

353404

379487

397377

421694

437202

449124

476468

497287

512539

521094

561383

566676

570875

585178

585532

606426

609417
613311

613312
615558

619410

621412

622295

622812
623258

625130
625276

627313

62777108/06/2018

11/06/2018

08/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

07/06/2018

08/06/2018

11/06/2018

06/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

06/06/2018

07/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018

07/06/2018

07/06/2018

07/06/2018

06/06/2018

06/06/2018

11/06/2018
11/06/2018

11/06/2018
11/06/2018

06/06/2018

11/06/2018

07/06/2018

11/06/2018
11/06/2018

07/06/2018
11/06/2018

11/06/2018

11/06/2018DOROTHY M. FASHIONS LIMITED Changed To 
DOROTHY M. MOTORS LIMITED
TUBULAR HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED Changed 
To OMNIA RETROFIT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SILCOTEC EUROPE LIMITED Changed To CARR 
MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CYBERSPACE COMPUTERS LIMITED Changed To 
CID AND CONSULTING ASSOCIATES (CIDACA) 
LIMITED
CLANCARTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To CLANCARTY PROPERTY OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE.
VISTATHERM UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
SAMSON SOLAR UNLIMITED COMPANY
PARKER GREEN INTERNATIONAL (WATERFORD) 
LIMITED Changed To GEI CRYSTAL LIMITED
VOLEX EUROPE LIMITED Changed To SILCOTEC 
EUROPE LIMITED
SAMSON SOLAR UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To
VISTATHERM UNLIMITED COMPANY
CUP PRINT LIMITED Changed To HUHTAMAKI 
CUPPRINT LIMITED
LANE O CONNOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed 
To DOWNEY LANE O CONNOR LIMITED
GREYHOUND SHARED SERVICES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE 
EMEA UNLIMITED COMPANY
TERRA GLEN RESPITE SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To TERRA GLEN RESIDENTIAL CARE SERVICES 
LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CYNERGY SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To INOVA DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED
AMARENCO SOLAR BEAL NA BLATH LIMITED 
Changed To AMARENCO BEAL NA MBLATH LIMITED
SULLIVAN PALATEK (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
AIRENERGY COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALIST 
LIMITED
BLAZE LEASING LIMITED Changed To 
ROBERTSHILL LIMITED
HEIMONDO LIMITED Changed To LENDERMARKET 
LIMITED
LUCCA PADS LIMITED Changed To LUCCA 
DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
RICHJENS LIMITED Changed To SPENGLERFOX 
GROUP LIMITED
EIRBAY LIMITED Changed To EIRHUB LIMITED
WO-SUMPEER LIMITED Changed To WO II-865429 
LIMITED
WO-UBTI LIMITED Changed To WO II-896946 LIMITED
READY2GO TRAVEL LIMITED Changed To 
READY2GO CONCEPTS LIMITED
UTMOST PANEUROPE LIMITED Changed To UTMOST
BRANDING LIMITED
INSIGHT CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To ATLAS 
COMPONENTS LIMITED
EOFFICEWORLD LIMITED Changed To 
SPACESORTED LIMITED
LINKCUBE LIMITED Changed To LINCCUBE LIMITED
PENNEY ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
Changed To AMOEBA ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY
ARANCARE LIMITED Changed To INISCARE LIMITED
GY AVIATION LEASE 1809 CO., LIMITED Changed To 
CDB AVIATION FUNDING 2018 LIMITED
BH EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED Changed To 
BARRY HERRIOTT CONSULTING LIMITED

NURTRIHUB LIMITED Changed To NUTRIHUB 
LIMITED


