



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/22

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

06-JUN-2018 AND 12-JUN-2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-JUN-2018 AND 12-JUN-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
40312	DOROTHY M. FASHIONS LIMITED Changed To	08/06/2018	627771	NURTRIHUB LIMITED Changed To NUTRIHUB	11/06/2018
93881	TUBULAR HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED Changed To OMNIA RETROFIT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11/06/2018		LIMITED	
286584	SILCOTEC EUROPE LIMITED Changed To CARR	08/06/2018			
338263	MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED CYBERSPACE COMPUTERS LIMITED Changed TO CID AND CONSULTING ASSOCIATES (CIDACA)	11/06/2018			
351643	LIMITED CLANCARTY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CLANCARTY PROPERTY OWNERS'	11/06/2018			
	MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	•			
353404	GUARANTEE. VISTATHERM UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	11/06/2018			
379487	SAMSON SOLAR UNLIMITED COMPANY PARKER GREEN INTERNATIONAL (WATERFORD) LIMITED Changed To GEI CRYSTAL LIMITED	07/06/2018			
397377	VOLEX EUROPE LIMITED Changed To SILCOTEC EUROPE LIMITED	08/06/2018			
421694	SAMSON SOLAR UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To VISTATHERM UNLIMITED COMPANY	011/06/2018			
437202	CUP PRINT LIMITED Changed To HUHTAMAKI CUPPRINT LIMITED	06/06/2018			
449124	LANE O CONNOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To DOWNEY LANE O CONNOR LIMITED	11/06/2018			
476468	GREYHOUND SHARED SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE EMEA UNLIMITED COMPANY	11/06/2018			
497287	TERRA GLEN RESPITE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TERRA GLEN RESIDENTIAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	06/06/2018			
512539	CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed TO CAMBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07/06/2018			
521094	CYNERGY SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To INOVA DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	11/06/2018			
561383	AMARENCO SOLAR BEAL NA BLATH LIMITED Changed To AMARENCO BEAL NA MBLATH LIMITE	11/06/2018 ED			
566676	SULLIVAN PALATEK (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To AIRENERGY COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALIST LIMITED	07/06/2018			
570875	BLAZE LEASING LIMITED Changed TO ROBERTSHILL LIMITED	07/06/2018			
585178	HEIMONDO LIMITED Changed To LENDERMARKET LIMITED				
585532 606426	LUCCA PADS LIMITED Changed To LUCCA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED RICHJENS LIMITED Changed To SPENGLERFOX	06/06/2018			
	GROUP LIMITED	00/00/2010			
609417 613311	EIRBAY LIMITED Changed To EIRHUB LIMITED WO-SUMPEER LIMITED Changed To WO II-865429	11/06/2018 11/06/2018			
613312	LIMITED WO-UBTI LIMITED Changed To WO II-896946 LIMITE	D 11/06/2018			
615558	READY2GO TRAVEL LIMITED Changed To READY2GO CONCEPTS LIMITED	11/06/2018			
619410	UTMOST PANEUROPE LIMITED Changed To UTMOS BRANDING LIMITED INSIGHT CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To ATLAS				
621412 622295	INSIGHT CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To ATLAS COMPONENTS LIMITED EOFFICEWORLD LIMITED Changed To	11/06/2018 07/06/2018			
622812	SPACESORTED LIMITED LINKCUBE LIMITED Changed To LINCCUBE LIMITED				
623258	PENNEY ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPAN' Changed To AMOEBA ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIV COMPANY	Y 11/06/2018			
625130 625276	ARANCARE LIMITED Changed To INISCARE LIMITE GY AVIATION LEASE 1809 CO., LIMITED Changed To				
627313	CDB AVIATION FUNDING 2018 LIMITED BH EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED Changed To BARRY HERRIOTT CONSULTING LIMITED	11/06/2018			